
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

5/
10

1/
30

04
9 

- 
G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

02
5/

10
1/

13
73

4
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

U
p
k
F
E
-
J
J
E
-
o
q
F
H
-
z
x
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 0
3/

12
/2

02
5 

17
:3

2:
07

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

  

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES & OCEAN STUDIES

 
  PANANGAD P.O., KOCHI 682 506, KERALA, INDIA

Phone:0484- 2703782, 2700598; Fax: 91-484-2700337; e-mail:  utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

No. Exam 2/13734/2025 (v)                                                             Date: 03/12/2025 
NOTIFICATION

 
Sub: - KUFOS - Examination Wing- 2025 Batch - M.Sc. Food Science and Technology -
       I Semester Examination - Timetable - Notified - Reg.
Ref:- email from the Dean i/c, FOST dated 25.11.2025. 

******************
The Timetable for I Semester Examination of 2025 Batch M.Sc. Food Science and Technology  
programme is notified as below. 

Sl. No. Date Time
Course
Code

 
Title of the Course 

1 29.12.2025
 

10.00 a.m. - 01.00
p.m.

MFT 2101 General Biochemistry

2 31.12.2025
 

10.00 a.m. - 01.00
p.m.

MFT 2102 Food Chemistry and Nutrition

3 05.01.2026
 

10.00 a.m. - 01.00
p.m.

MFT 2104 General Microbiology

4 07.01.2026
 

10.00 a.m. - 01.00
p.m.

MFT 2105 Food Microbiology

5 09.01.2026
 

10.00 a.m. - 01.00
p.m.

MFT 2107
Biostatistics and Computer Applications in Food 
Industry

The Examination shall be conducted at the Examination Hall at 2nd Floor of KUFOS Amenity 
Centre 

  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
To
         The Dean i/c, FOST/System Manager for uploading to the KUFOS Website/Notice Board
Copy to: The PS to VC/PA to Registrar/HoD Concerned/DR(Acad &Exam)/AR(FOST)/SO(Exam)/
Acad I/SF/Spare.
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